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Solid
Stake Sides

Omaha Standard’s solid steel stake sides are designed
for confined cargo or bulk hauling, and are ideal for land-
scapers, trash haulers and contractors. They fit both our
Standard and Metro platforms and come in heights of
28", 40" and 52". These sides are available with the
standard solid front or an optional steel bulkhead with full
width mesh window.

The solid 2-section, Econo-door rear is “glove" fit to
the platform and sides, and offers unobstructed access to
the interior. The doors fold back flush with body sides for
easy loading and unloading.

Available at:

FARMERSYIUE EQUIPMENT
INC.

RO 4, East Farmersville Road
Ephrata, PA 17522

Located tn the Village of Farmersville,
Lancaster County

717-354-2150

Omaha Standanl

S TRUCKS
AND

TRAILERS

Over 250 New and Used Trucks In Stock
For Immediatke Delivery

jpr,,- —,
' I S

#7159#7072
S-10 Pick-Up 4 Cyl., 4 Speed

*6sBB°°
C-10 Pick-Up, 8Ft. Bed

V-6 3 Speed PS and More
•8,595°°

* Plus Tax & Tags Etc.

GOOD USED TRUCKS
Was

$6,995
$9,995
$7,995
$5,995
$6,995

1984Chevy C-10 P/U V 8 AT, Good Condition..
1984GMC 4x4 Stepside V8.4Speed
1983Chev C-10 Diesel, 4 Speed, 22,000 Miles
1980Chev. C-10 6 Cyl., AT w/Cap
1978Ford F-250 VB, AT, 4x4 w/Plow

NOBODY BUT NOBODY UNDERSELLS...

LARRY MURPHY CHEVROLET
(TRUCK CENTER)

1 Mile South ofPark City, Old Harrisburg Pike
Lancaster, PA

717-397-0601 717-397-0601

NOW
*6.295
*8.995
*6.995
*4,995
*5.555

SHEEHY

EXCEEDS THE NEEDS

FORD -MOTORCRAFT & MOTORSPORTS
PARTS & CLOTHING

FORD-LINCOLN MERCURY
PARTS DEPARTMENT

20th& Cumberland Sts. Lebanon, PA 17042

Motorcraft^

Monday thruFriday 7:30 to 5:00
, Saturday 8:00 to 12:00

UPS SERVICE

/ 3 Area Phone #’s \
/ 717-273-8168 \
' 717-533-5293 X
1-800-227-0272 Only In 215& 717 area

NOVEMBER - DECEMBER
CASH and CARRY SPECIAL

1OILFILTER & 5 Qts. of FORD OIL
*o 95# 9 # with coupon (Limit 1 per customer)

6209A
6784A
6395A
2193A
9786A


